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21ste LANDLOPERSJOGGING WORTEL 25/08/2023

Uitslag 1 km

Plaats Borstnr Naam

Geslacht Woonplaats

21 deelnemers

1 156
2 158
3 154
4 141
5 153
6 159
7 152
8 150
9 161
10 146
11 160
12 155
13 143
14 140
15 157
16 149
17 147
18 144
19 145
20 142
21 151

JANSSENS VIC
LIEVENS ELIAS
VRINTS STEN
SUYKERBUYK GlJS
WUILMUS NIELS
KOYEN ELISE
VERBOVEN SEB

VAN GEERTRUYDEN MIEL
VERHEYEN LOU
BOUVIN STINE
KOYEN ENORA
UYTTERHOEVEN ELINA
GOOSSENS JESSE
BROECKX WOUT
VAN HOORN LAUREN
BRASPENNING ELOIS
LEEMANS LOUISE
MATTHEE THIJS
MATTHEE MATHIS
VAN RIEL WESS
VAN DUN EMIEL
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HOOGSTRATEN
WORTEL
RIJKEVORSEL
RIJKEVORSEL
RIJKEVORSEL
WORTEL

MEER
KAPELLEN (ANTW.)
WORTEL
TIENEN
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
HOOGSTRATEN
WORTEL
WORTEL
OOSTMALLE
MALLE
WORTEL
WORTEL
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